Place Dog# Dog Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

52

39

18

7

53

911

215

211

95

218

210

36

181

31

191

199

931

Jenk's Speckles
Parker's Joker
Marshall's Penny
Croakers Demon

Sandman

Parker's Uncle Jesse

John Daily

Around The Clock Two Step

Showtyme's Cry Baby

Diesel

Big Boy
Shortleg's Lucy
Mules Jane
Hale's Loot
Mules Dime

Tin Man

Cane

Whoman's Diva J
Hard Luc Marley

S&B June B

Dam
Ch P&J Dallas
Ch P&J's Dallas

Smith's Big Al M

Ch Swift Creeks Rusty

Platts Gunner
BNK's 7Up
B&B Loot

B&B Steady

Ch Round Mtn Eli

B&B's Mizzon

Sire

Hammer's High Falutir Jenks N You Kennels
Hammers High Falutin Tobacco Money Kennels

Smith's Tiny Dancer

Fraisers Bros Ivy
HGKs Sandy
BNK's Ziggy

Ch B&B Poison
Turners Skor
Kings Millie

Atkins Edith

Name City
Warsaw

S Chesterfield

Berkely Kennels Spotsylvania
Croaker Boyz Kennel Williamburg
Old School Kennels Windsor
Tobacco Money Kennels S Chesterfield
Old School Kennels Windsor
Around The Clock Kennels Quinton
Showtyme Kennels Carson

Dead End Kennels Crewe

T&W Kennels Saxe
Shortleg Kennels Gates

Fast 5 Kennels Goochland
Hale Yea Kennels Church Road
Fast 5 Kennels Goochland
Noah Cole Amelia

Killer B's Kennel Gordonsville
Whoman Kennel Waverly

Hard Luc Kennels S Chesterfield
S&B Kennel Richmond

State

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

NC

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA



